WorkFit-Z Mini
© 2018 Ergotron, Inc.      www.ergotron.com      All rights reserved
•  Offers a sit-stand solution with
everything you need, like a phone
and tablet slot for easy access to
your devices and integrated cable
management for a mess-free workspace
•  Features a soft, grey woodgrain finish

Available Finish: Black (BL) or Silver (SL)
Monitor Arms
Wire Management
Accessories
Customer serviCe:1800-567-3060heartwooddl.Com
Grommets
100-GR1
2” x 3” Rectangular Grommet
Site install required
Available Finish: Black (BL) &
Grey (GR)
100-GR3
3” Round Grommet
Site install required
Available Finish: Black (BL)
100-LED36TL - 36”
100-LED48TL - 48”
LED task light
160° swivel feature
Max Watt is 180W in-line
Built-in occupancy option
Available Finish: Aluminium (AL)
100-2030AFM
PVC with a high-density polyurethane core
Easy clean
Able to withstand common house fluids
such as grease & liquids
non-curling bevelled edges
Available Finish: Black (BL)
100-24TL - 24”
100-36TL - 36”
100-48TL - 48”
Fluorescent task light
Available Finish: Black (BL)
Task Lights
Anti-fatigue Mat